
 
 

Catering suggestions for  UNFCCC side events at the 
Ministry of Transport  from 1�12 June 2009 

 
Payment details must be arranged with the caterer prior to your side event 

 
Prices are inclusive services and VAT. 
 Price 
Wraps with lettuce: 

- Turkey and curry   
- Tomato and mozzarella * 
- Smoked salmon 

 
2,80 �/piece 

Sandwiches 
- Ham and cheese 
- Smoked salmon 
- Cheese and tomatoes * 
- Turkey and curry 
- Salami 

 
 
2,60 �/piece 

Fresh fruits * 1,80 �/person 

Pretzel with butter * 1,50 �/piece 
 

Mini pizza * 
Meatballs with dip 

1,00 �/piece 

Muffins * 1,50 �/piece 
 

Cakes * 2,00 �/piece 
 

½ German roll or open sandwich with 
Smoked salmon 
Turkey 
Ham 
Salami 
Cheese/Camembert * 

2,00 �/piece 

*vegetarian 
 
 
Beverages 

 
Price 

Pot/Thermos of coffee (8cups) 
Pot/Thermos of tea  (8 cups) 
Mineral water (0.7 ltr.) (with gas) 
Juices (1 ltr.) 
Coca Cola (ltr.) 
Beer (bottle) 
Wine (per bottle) 
Mineral water (without gas) 

5.10 �
4.80 �
1.40 �
2.50 �
2.10 �
1,50 �
8,50 �

   1,20 �  
 
Extra service staff 

 
19,50 � /hour

 
Your orders are requested at least 48 hours in advance. Please rest assured that the catering 
team at the Ministry of Transport will do its best to meet your requirements. 
 
The prices include buffet setup/dismantling and VAT. 
 
Best regards, 
 
Monika Nipps 
(Manager) 


