Catering suggestions for UNFCCC side events at the Ministry of Transport from 1–12 June 2009

Payment details must be arranged with the caterer prior to your side event

Prices are inclusive services and VAT.

Prices are inclusive services and VAT.	Price
	Flice
Wraps with lettuce:	
 Turkey and curry 	2,80 €/piece
 Tomato and mozzarella * 	
 Smoked salmon 	
Sandwiches	
 Ham and cheese 	
 Smoked salmon 	2,60 €/piece
 Cheese and tomatoes * 	
- Turkey and curry	
- Salami	
Fresh fruits *	1,80 €/person
Pretzel with butter *	1,50 €/piece
Mini pizza *	1,00 €/piece
Meatballs with dip	
Muffins *	1,50 €/piece
Cakes *	2,00 €/piece
1/2 German roll or open sandwich with	2,00 €/piece
Smoked salmon	
Turkey	
Ham	
Salami	
Cheese/Camembert *	
*vegetarian	1

Beverages	Price
Pot/Thermos of coffee (8cups)	5.10€
Pot/Thermos of tea (8 cups)	4.80€
Mineral water (0.7 ltr.) (with gas)	1.40 €
Juices (1 ltr.)	2.50€
Coca Cola (ltr.)	2.10€
Beer (bottle)	1,50 €
Wine (per bottle)	8,50€
Mineral water (<i>without gas</i>)	1,20€
Extra service staff	19,50 € /hour

Your orders are requested at least 48 hours in advance. Please rest assured that the catering team at the Ministry of Transport will do its best to meet your requirements.

The prices include buffet setup/dismantling and VAT.

Best regards,

Monika Nipps (Manager)